

CONNECTIVITY

APPC14V4



aqprox

HDMI EXTENDER By CAT 6 Lan Cable

El APPC14V4 es el dispositivo que nos permite transportar la señal HDMI de un punto a otro sobre cable RJ-45, permitiendo ahorrar costes en cables puramente HDMI. Básicamente a través de un cable de red CAT 6 o superior lleva la señal de alta definición de un punto a otro de la casa. Ideal para distancias grandes que no superen los 50 metros. Soporta resolución hasta 1080P.

Especificaciones Técnicas

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

- Hasta 50 metros cable Lan CAT6 entre RX y TX
- Resolución máxima soportada 1080P/60HZ
- Soporta HDMI 1.4
- Formato de audio compatible: DTS-HD/Dolby-trueHD/DTS/-Dolby-AC3/DSD
- Ancho de banda de transmission máx: 1,65 Gbps
- Alimentado por 5VDC/1A

Sobre el producto

COLOR Y MATERIAL

- Negro
- Metal y plástico ABS

DIMENSIONES Y PESO

- 81 x 43 x 23 mm (X2)
- 267g

CONEXIONES E INTERFACES

- HDMI
- RJ-45
- Puerto DC

Información de pedido

CONTENIDO DEL EMBALAJE

- APPC14V4 Transmisor
- APPC14V4 Receptor
- Guía de usuario.
- 2 Fuentes de alimentación 5V/1A.

EMBALAJE

- **Tipo:** Caja
- 166x120x75 mm
- 329g

CÓDIGOS DE BARRAS

- **EAN13:** 8435099531807
- **EAN14:** 18435099531804

UNIDADES POR CAJA 20



Long distance up to 50m

HDMI Extender by RJ45

Support 1080P resolution & HDMI 1.4

CONNECTIVITY

APPC14V4



aqprox

HDMI EXTENDER By CAT 6 Lan Cable

The APPC14V4 is the device that allows us to transport the HDMI signal from one point to another over RJ-45 cable, allowing cost savings in purely HDMI cables. Basically through a CAT 6 or higher network cable carries the high definition signal from one point to another in the house. Ideal for long distances not exceeding 50 meters. Supports resolution up to 1080P.

Product features

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- Up to 50 meters CAT6 Lan cable between RX and TX
- Maximum supported resolution 1080P/60HZ
- Support HDMI 1.4
- Supported audio format: DTS-HD/Dolby-trueHD/DTS/-Dolby-AC3/DSD
- Max. transmission bandwidth: 1.65Gbps
- Powered by 5VDC/1A

About the product

COLOR AND MATERIAL

- Black
- Metal and ABS plastic

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

- 81 x 43 x 23 mm (X2)
- 267g

Order information

PACKAGING CONTENT

- APPC14V4 Transmitter
- APPC14V4 Receiver
- User guide.
- 2 x 5V/1A power supplies.

PACKAGING

- **Type:** Box
- 166x120x75 mm
- 329g

BAR CODES

- **EAN13:** 8435099531807
- **EAN14:** 18435099531804

UNITS PER BOX 20



Long distance up to 50m

HDMI Extender by RJ45

Support 1080P resolution & HDMI 1.4

CONNECTIVITY



aqprox

APPC14V4

HDMI EXTENDER By CAT 6 Lan Cable

L'APPC14V4 est le dispositif qui nous permet de transporter le signal HDMI d'un point à un autre sur un câble RJ-45, ce qui nous permet de faire des économies sur les câbles HDMI purs. Par le biais d'un câble réseau CAT 6 ou supérieur, il transporte le signal haute définition d'un point à un autre de la maison. Idéal pour les longues distances jusqu'à 50 mètres. Prend en charge une résolution allant jusqu'à 1080P.

Caractéristiques du produit

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

- Jusqu'à 50 mètres de câble CAT6 Lan entre RX et TX
- Résolution maximale supportée 1080P/60HZ
- Prise en charge de HDMI 1.4
- Format audio pris en charge : DTS-HD/Dolby-trueHD/DTS/-Dolby-AC3/DSD
- Largeur de bande de transmission maximale : 1.65Gbps
- Alimenté par 5VDC/1A

À propos du produit

COULEUR ET MATÉRIEL

- Noir
- Métal et plastique ABS

DIMENSIONS ET POIDS

- 81 x 43 x 23 mm (X2)
- 267g

Informations sur la commande

CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE

- Émetteur APPC14V4
- Récepteur APPC14V4
- Guide de l'utilisateur.
- 2 alimentations 5V/1A.

EMBALLAGE

- **Type:** Boîte
- 166x120x75 mm
- 329g

CODES BAR

- **EAN13:** 8435099531807
- **EAN14:** 18435099531804

UNITÉS PAR BÔITE 20



Long distance up to 50m

HDMI Extender by RJ45

Support 1080P resolution & HDMI 1.4